61

505

20

403

3377

448

10

395

19 Girls

256

555

Sundays 4pm: Austin Bible
Ridge Church

Mondays 7pm: Oak Hill United
Methodist Church

Thursdays 7pm: Bethany
Lutheran Church

Mondays 7pm: St. Paul Catholic
Church

Sundays 3pm: VFW Post 3377

St. Catherine of Siena Catholic
Church

Sundays 2/Month 4pm: South
Austin Church of the Nazarene

Mondays 7pm: Shepard of the
Hills Presbyterian Church

Sundays 1pm: St. Catherine of
Siena Catholic Church

Tuesdays 7pm: Bannockburn
Baptist Church

Mondays 7pm: Abiding Love
Lutheran Church

Scouts/Avg
Mtg
Attendance
89/56

45/30

15/10

40/10

40/15

11/9

75/40

35/18

55/25

Activities/Comments

Monthly camping, summer merit badge camps, high adventure
camps annually, youth-led, strong Eagle and Order of the
Arrow programs

Monthly camping, summer camp, high adventure camps
annually, youth-led, Order of the Arrow program

Camping, fishing, high adventure camps

Youth-led, fast start to First Class, camping, annual high
adventure, summer and winter camps, strong Eagle program

Camping 10x per year, Dutch oven cooking

Summer camp, shooting sports, backpacking, fishing

Monthly camping, shooting sports, summer cap, canoeing,
community service, youth-led

Monthly camping, summer camp, high adventure camps
annually, community service

Monthly campouts, hiking, mountain biking, canoeing, summer
camps, high adventure camps, youth-led

Camping, high adventure camps

Large troop, not actively recruiting

Contact

https://austin61.mytroop.us/
Committee Chair Andrew McEathron
Andrew@mceathron.net

https://www.troopwebhost.org/Troop505Austin/Index.htm
info@scouttroop505.org

https://www.troop20austin.org/
Committee Chair Michelle Esquivel
michelle.esquivel@yahoo.com

https://www.troop403.com/aboutus
Committee Chair Marc Eisenbarth
mr.eisenbarth@gmail.com

Committee Chair Clarence Starkie
cstarkie@austin.rr.com

https://austin448.mytroop.us
Committee Chair Stephen Dillon
smdillon2005@yahoo.com

https://tmweb.troopmaster.com/Website/Home
Committee Chair Steve Hanson
sbhsn@aol.com

https://www.troop395austin.org
Committee Chair Lance Rowell
committeechair@troop395austin.org

https://www.troop19austin.org/aboutus
Committee Chair Cindy McKinney
cdmck@me.com

https://www.troop256austin.org/
Committee Chair Bill Sicaras
bsicaras@yahoo.com

https://www.troop555austin.com/
Committee Chair
chairman@troop555austin.com



https://austin61.mytroop.us/
https://www.troopwebhost.org/Troop505Austin/Index.htm
mailto:info@scouttroop505.org
https://www.troop20austin.org/
https://www.troop403.com/aboutus
https://austin448.mytroop.us/
mailto:smdillon2005@yahoo.com
https://tmweb.troopmaster.com/Website/Home
mailto:sbhsn@aol.com
https://www.troop395austin.org/
https://www.troop256austin.org/
https://www.troop555austin.com/
mailto:chairman@troop555austin.com

