Troop	Meetings	Scouts/Avg Mtg Attendance	Activities/Comments	Contact
61	Sundays 4pm: Austin Bible Ridge Church	89/56	Monthly camping, summer merit badge camps, high adventure camps annually, youth-led, strong Eagle and Order of the Arrow programs	https://austin61.mytroop.us/ Committee Chair Andrew McEathron Andrew@mceathron.net
505	Mondays 7pm: Oak Hill United Methodist Church	45/30	Monthly camping, summer camp, high adventure camps annually, youth-led, Order of the Arrow program	https://www.troopwebhost.org/Troop505Austin/Index.htm info@scouttroop505.org
20	Thursdays 7pm: Bethany Lutheran Church	15/10	Camping, fishing, high adventure camps	https://www.troop20austin.org/ Committee Chair Michelle Esquivel michelle.esquivel@yahoo.com
403	Mondays 7pm: St. Paul Catholic Church	40/10	Youth-led, fast start to First Class, camping, annual high adventure, summer and winter camps, strong Eagle program	https://www.troop403.com/aboutus Committee Chair Marc Eisenbarth mr.eisenbarth@gmail.com
3377	Sundays 3pm: VFW Post 3377		Camping 10x per year, Dutch oven cooking	Committee Chair Clarence Starkie cstarkie@austin.rr.com
448	St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Church	40/15	Summer camp, shooting sports, backpacking, fishing	https://austin448.mytroop.us Committee Chair Stephen Dillon smdillon2005@yahoo.com
10	Sundays 2/Month 4pm: South Austin Church of the Nazarene	11/9	Monthly camping, shooting sports, summer cap, canoeing, community service, youth-led	https://tmweb.troopmaster.com/Website/Home Committee Chair Steve Hanson sbhsn@aol.com
395	Mondays 7pm: Shepard of the Hills Presbyterian Church	75/40	Monthly camping, summer camp, high adventure camps annually, community service	https://www.troop395austin.org Committee Chair Lance Rowell committeechair@troop395austin.org
19 Girls	Sundays 1pm: St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Church	35/18	Monthly campouts, hiking, mountain biking, canoeing, summer camps, high adventure camps, youth-led	https://www.troop19austin.org/aboutus Committee Chair Cindy McKinney cdmck@me.com
256	Tuesdays 7pm: Bannockburn Baptist Church		Camping, high adventure camps	https://www.troop256austin.org/ Committee Chair Bill Sicaras bsicaras@yahoo.com
555	Mondays 7pm: Abiding Love Lutheran Church	55/25	Large troop, not actively recruiting	https://www.troop555austin.com/ Committee Chair chairman@troop555austin.com